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 Synapse System Administration 
2021 Training Schedule 

Tuesday, January 12 to Thursday, January 14 
Tuesday, January 19 to Thursday, January 21 

Foundation Class 
Advanced Class 

(Remote) 
(Remote) 

Monday, February 1 to Friday, February 5 
Monday, February 22 to Friday, February 26 

Foundation Class 
Advanced Class 

(NC HQ*) 
(NC HQ*) 

Tuesday, March 9 to Thursday, March 11 Foundation Class (Remote) 

Monday, April 12 to Friday, April 16 
Tuesday, April 27 to Thursday, April 29 

Foundation Class 
Foundation Class 

(NC HQ*) 
(Remote) 

Tuesday, May 11 to Thursday, May 13 Advanced Class (Remote) 

Monday, June 7 to Friday, June 11 
Monday, June 14 to Friday, June 18 

Foundation Class 
Advanced Class 

(NC HQ*) 
(NC HQ*) 

Tuesday, June 29 to Thursday, July 1 
Tuesday, July 20 to Thursday, July 22 

Foundation Class 
Advanced Class 

(Remote) 
(Remote) 

Monday, August 9 to Friday, August 13 
Tuesday, August 31 to Thursday, September 2 

Foundation Class 
Foundation Class 

(NC HQ*) 
(Remote) 

Monday, September 13 to Friday, September 17 
Monday, September 27 to Friday, October 1 

Advanced Class 
Foundation Class 

(NC HQ*) 
(NC HQ*) 

Tuesday, October 12 to Thursday, October 14 Foundation Class (Remote) 

Tuesday, November 2 to Thursday, November 4 
Monday, November 8 to Friday, November 12 

Advanced Class 
Foundation Class 

(Remote) 
(NC HQ*) 

Monday, November 29 to Friday, December 3 Advanced Class (NC HQ*) 

*** All Raleigh, NC hosted courses (NC HQ) should be considered provisional due to potential 
travel restrictions. If deemed necessary, FujiFilm Medical Systems USA reserves the right cancel 

or to transition to remotely hosted course delivery within 10 business days prior to commencement. 
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